
Dart Polo Gang

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Astarita Giuseppe (10/366) 4 11 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 4 4 0 4 12 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 12 4 5 0 0

Angeletti Lorenzo (02/024) 2 2 2 0 4 3 0 0 4 4 4 1 2 0 2 3 4 4 2 3 0 0 2 1 4 1 0 0

Tedeschini D'Annibale Luigi (10/507) 2 1 2 0 4 1 0 0 4 2 4 3 2 0 2 2 4 3 3 3 0 0 4 2 4 4 0 0

Giuli Ilaria (10/486) 4 7 2 1 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 4 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Pitoni Claudia (02/027) 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 2 3 4 3 0 0

Palmieri Riccardo  (02/044) 2 5 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Palmieri Andrea (10/394) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Micheli Daniele (10/506) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Astarita Giuseppe 10/366 44 79 1,80

Angeletti Lorenzo 02/024 32 22 0,69

Tedeschini D'Annibale 10/507 35 21 0,60

Giuli Ilaria 10/486 22 18 0,82

Pitoni Claudia 02/027 19 14 0,74

Palmieri Riccardo 02/044 8 9 1,12

Palmieri Andrea 10/394 10 5 0,50

Micheli Daniele 10/506 6 3 0,50

Gezzini Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun

Fiorini Francesco (10/974) 0 0 4 4 4 7 4 8 4 9 4 12 4 0 4 6 4 9 4 9 4 8 4 10 0 0 0 0

Frezza  Emanuele (10/994) 4 0 4 5 4 10 4 9 4 5 4 8 4 0 4 8 4 11 4 6 4 4 4 6 0 0 0 0

Fioretti  Sonia (10/934) 4 0 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 5 4 0 4 1 4 5 4 7 4 1 4 3 0 0 0 0

Ciuchi Daniela (10/628) 4 0 4 0 4 5 4 7 4 0 4 6 4 0 4 3 4 7 4 5 4 6 4 8 0 0 0 0

Scintu Sara (10/919) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Quagliarotti Marco (10/925) 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fiorini Francesco 10/974 44 82 1,86

Frezza  Emanuele 10/994 48 72 1,50

Fioretti  Sonia 10/934 48 51 1,06

Ciuchi Daniela 10/628 48 47 0,98

Scintu Sara 10/919 0 0 0,00

Quagliarotti Marco 10/925 4 0 0,00

Gez Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Angelici Luca (10/406) 0 0 4 0 0 0 3 3 2 5 0 0 4 5 4 4 4 0 4 9 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 7

Beleshi Erjon (10/450) 4 5 4 0 4 10 4 2 4 6 0 0 0 0 3 4 4 0 4 8 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 3

Ilie Mihai (10/740) 4 5 4 0 3 5 4 3 4 6 0 0 2 1 4 4 0 0 4 8 1 0 4 11 0 0 0 0

Merli Chiara (10/645) 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 4 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 7

Massari Raffaella (10/452) 4 4 2 0 1 3 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 8 1 0 2 0 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Saitta Tiziana (10/495) 4 0 2 0 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 3 2 0 1 2 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 4

Beqa Gjergji (10/817) 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sebastiani Massimiliano (10/367) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Angelici Luca 10/406 37 50 1,35

Beleshi Erjon 10/450 43 49 1,14

Ilie Mihai 10/740 34 43 1,26

Merli Chiara 10/645 24 40 1,67

Massari Raffaella 10/452 22 26 1,18

Saitta Tiziana 10/495 27 20 0,74

Beqa Gjergji 10/817 5 3 0,60

Sebastiani Massimiliano 10/367 0 0 0,00

Novoli Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

De Leo Piero (10/807) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fiorelli Michele (10/1142) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grechi Alessandro (10/1071) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grechi Martina (10/1052) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Krzysztofik Aneta (10/1207) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tacconelli Christian (10/1206) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Leo Piero 10/807 0 0 0,00

Fiorelli Michele 10/1142 0 0 0,00

Grechi Alessandro 10/1071 0 0 0,00

Grechi Martina 10/1052 0 0 0,00

Krzysztofik Aneta 10/1207 0 0 0,00

Tacconelli Christian 10/1206 0 0 0,00



Red Arrows

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Novelli Simone (10/381) 0 0 0 0 3 0 4 10 4 9 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 0 4 10 4 3 4 12 4 8

Giovannelli Roberto (10/428) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 3 4 10 0 0 4 9

Proietti Alessandro (10/346) 0 0 4 12 1 0 4 9 4 3 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 3 2 6 4 6

Pesciaioli Luca (10/233) 0 0 4 7 1 0 2 3 0 0 4 8 2 6 0 0 2 4 4 0 2 5 4 6 4 3 2 6

Pornelluzzi Alessandro (10/472) 0 0 4 10 3 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 3

Mernaci Erlis (10/1010) 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Menciotti Maurizio (10/370) 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 4 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Granca Francesco (10/419) 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Novelli Simone 10/381 39 72 1,85

Giovannelli Roberto 10/428 26 58 2,23

Proietti Alessandro 10/346 31 53 1,71

Pesciaioli Luca 10/233 31 48 1,55

Pornelluzzi Alessandro 10/472 17 27 1,59

Mernaci Erlis 10/1010 18 22 1,22

Menciotti Maurizio 10/370 16 13 0,81

Granca Francesco 10/419 14 8 0,57

Aurora Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Pitorri Franco (10/709) 3 8 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 9 4 12 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 12 4 0 4 8 4 11 0 0

Colasanti Lorenzo (02/043) 2 5 2 6 4 7 0 0 3 2 3 5 0 0 4 3 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 9 0 0

Bruciotti Gianni (10/644) 3 9 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Tedeschini D'Annibale Marco 4 9 4 8 4 9 0 0 1 0 2 3 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 8 2 0 0 0 4 8 0 0

Fabi Loriana (10/484) 1 1 2 6 0 0 4 0 1 1 1 2 0 0 3 6 4 8 4 4 2 0 1 3 2 6 0 0

Candusso Aurora (10/561) 1 0 2 3 4 5 4 0 1 0 2 5 0 0 1 0 4 5 4 6 4 0 3 0 2 1 0 0

Cavalli Jacopo (10/396) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salzano Stefano (10/397) 2 2 2 4 0 0 4 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Aquilini Marusca (10/483) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Federico Dennis (02/038) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pitorri Franco 10/709 35 71 2,03

Colasanti Lorenzo 02/043 30 54 1,80

Bruciotti Gianni 10/644 27 53 1,96

Tedeschini D'Annibale 10/395 29 52 1,79

Fabi Loriana 10/484 25 37 1,48

Candusso Aurora 10/561 32 25 0,78

Cavalli Jacopo 10/396 4 12 3,00

Salzano Stefano 10/397 10 9 0,90

Aquilini Marusca 10/483 0 0 0,00

Federico Dennis 02/038 0 0 0,00

Sbrindellini

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Peron Fabio (10/566) 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 0 4 4

Zanin Gianluca (10/791) 2 2 4 2 0 0 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 0 4 0 4 5

Caprioli Alessandro (10/784) 4 4 4 2 0 0 1 2 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 0 4 5

Peron Francesco (10/793) 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 2 0 0 4 0 4 4 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 2

Maiolati Alessio (10/790) 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 5 4 1 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 0 0 0

Pastorelli Sergio (02/035) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Napoleone Francesco (02/042) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

D'Ippoliti Domenico (02/036) 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Peron Fabio 10/566 40 54 1,35

Zanin Gianluca 10/791 42 41 0,98

Caprioli Alessandro 10/784 33 35 1,06

Peron Francesco 10/793 25 14 0,56

Maiolati Alessio 10/790 26 10 0,38

Pastorelli Sergio 02/035 8 9 1,12

Napoleone Francesco 02/042 10 6 0,60

D'Ippoliti Domenico 02/036 8 3 0,38


